SCHOOL CALENDAR : 2024-2025

SCHOOL CALENDAR : 2024-2025

Eh Date Day Events Date Day Events
April 2024 Dec. 2024 )
1.|04/04/2024 | Thursday | School New Session Begins 1,|07/12/2024| Thursday | Story-Telling (Junior) & Dance Competition (Senior)
2.|12/04/2024 | Friday Special Assembly on Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti/Baisakhi {{ 2, | 24/12/2024 | Saturday Special Assembly on Christmas Celebration
3.| 20/04/2024 | Saturday | English Debate Competition{Junior and Senior) 3.131/12/2024 | Saturday | Winter Vacation begin
4.|27/04/2024 | Saturday | Singing Competition (Junior) Jan. 2025
May 2024 1.|16/01/2025| Thursday | School Re-opens(After Winter Vacation)
1.|04/05/2024 | Saturday | Singing Competition (Senior) 2.|26/01/2025|sunday | Republic Day Celebration
2.| 08/05/2024 | Wednesday | Special Assembly on Rabindranath Tagore's Feb. 2025
3.]21/05/2024 | Tuesday Sutmmer Vacition Sagins 1.]|02/02/2025 | Sunday Basant Panchami Celebration
July 2024 2.108/02/2025) Saturday | Elocution Competition (Senior)
;- ‘:;; g;; ;g;: :":'":';:v if:ﬁ'::‘é’:;‘;im:‘: {i;‘ﬂmh:‘“:;s‘:f;"{*’s':‘m 3.|15/02/2025 | saturday | Poster Making (Senior) and House Board Decoration
X R Competition (Junior
3.| 20/07/2024 | Saturday | Hindi debate {Junior) i ¢ ’
4.|27/07/2024 | Saturday | Hindi debate (Senior) Fancy Dress Competition Periodic Test, Exams & PTM
i (Ameom e pall) 1.] 15t Periodic Test- 06/May/2024
1.|15/08/2024| Thursday | Independence Day Celebration 2.|PTM of 1 periodic Test 20/May/2024
2.117/08/2024 | Saturday | GK Quiz {Junior) and Rakhi making Competition (All) 1.| 2nd Periodic Test- 01/August/2024
{Junior & Senior) 2.] PTM of 2nd Periodic Test- 17/August/2024
3.|24/08/2024 | Saturday | Special assembly on Janmashtami 1.| Haif Yearly Exam- 12/September/2024
Sep. 2024 2.| PTM of Half Yearly Exam- 10/October/2024
1.]05/09/2024 | Thursday | Teacher’s Day Celebration .
2.|14/09/2024| saturday | Special Assembly on Hindi Diwas Lo Avct phorontic sty 16/December/2024
Oct. 2024 : 2.| PTM of 3rd Periodic Test- 30/December/2024
1.| 02/10/2024 | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 1.| Annual Exam 06/March/2025
2.|09/10/2024 | Wednesday | Special assembly on Dussehra and Rangoli 2.| PTM of Annual Exam 31/March/2025
Competition Note:- Note:- There will be English and Hindi dictation in the last week of every month.
3.|19/10/2024 | Saturday | Hindi/English Spelling Competition (Junior) Moral Values
4 Hindi/English Spelling Competition (Senior)
A ABIT2034 S ! 4 I::m gm C::I e:tion (T:niml in order to boost the higher moral values amongst students,the school
; " : wE: G P management is implementing a system in which student becoming defaulter
5.130/10/2024| Thursday [ Rashtriya Ekiz Dlwas In any of the following values, won't be allowed to participate in any of the
Nov. 2024 ompetitions to be held in the School and will be suspended from the school
1.|08/11/2024 | Friday Sports Day (Junior) epending on the nature of offefice.
2.|09/11/2024 ) Saturday | Sports Day (Senior) . Bunking from the School. 2. Bringing mobile/uploading pictures or making
3.114/11/2024 | Thursday | Children's Day Celebration eels In school uniform in the social media/bringing Knife etc. 3. Consuming
4.|16/11/2024|Saturday | Dance Competition (Junior) and ny kind of gutka/ Pan masala. 4. Fights and using abusive language etc. 5.
Drawing/Painting Competition(Senior) riting on the Wallsftoiletfdes'k benc.h etc. G.IDist.:lbedience. 7. Deqlroylng
5.|30/11/2024 | Saturday | Class-room Decoration Competition {Junior and hool property. 8. Theft/ cheating during examination/! i priate
Senior) hool uniform @?‘,-&f(\-
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